Modern weather protected
domestic accessories
The next generation
Cat. No
Description
Colours available
Carton quantities
Product available

Owing to changes in standards and equipment, the characteristics given in the text
and images in this document are not binding until they have been confirmed with us.
Ordering information
PDL item no. Catalogue no. / description Barcode no. Box qty
Switches
WSW201GY WSW201 single switch 20A 9416175198007 6
WSW202GY WSW202 double switch 20A 9416175199967 6
Sockets
WSO310GY WSO310 single socket 10A 9416175197079 6
WSO3102GY WSO310/2 double socket 10A 9416175198717 6
WSO310XGY WSO310X single socket 10A with extra switch 20A 9416175198700 6
WSO315GY WSO315 single socket 15A 9416175198014 6
Junction boxes
WJ1GY WJ1 single junction box 9416175198724 6
WJ2GY WJ2 double junction box  9416175198731 6
Supply voltage